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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (8)

1 2 Catana Marius 14:06 1(35) 2(31) 3(47) 4(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:23 6:22 11:34 13:35 14:06

#1 MF14A 2,100 km 3:23 2:59 5:12 2:01 0:31
2 1 Kotai Alexandro 24:15 1(37) 2(33) 3(49) 4(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:29 10:50 19:41 23:37 24:15
#3 MF14C 2,500 km 6:29 4:21 8:51 3:56 0:38

3 2 Sabou Tania 26:00 1(36) 2(32) 3(48) 4(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:43 11:06 20:06 25:18 26:00

#2 MF14B 2,200 km 5:43 5:23 9:00 5:12 0:42
4 1 Kotai Alexandro 28:08 1(35) 2(31) 3(47) 4(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:56 16:28 25:07 27:29 28:08
#1 MF14A 2,100 km 4:56 11:32 8:39 2:22 0:39

5 2 Sabou Tania 35:30 1(38) 2(34) 3(50) 4(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:08 14:58 32:05 34:51 35:30

#4 MF14D 2,400 km 9:08 5:50 17:07 2:46 0:39
6 2 Catana Marius 36:10 1(37) 2(33) 3(49) 4(100) Finish

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 17:12 22:06 33:13 35:42 36:10
#3 MF14C 2,500 km 17:12 4:54 11:07 2:29 0:28

7 1 Agheorghiesei Rare 41:41 1(36) 2(32) 3(48) 4(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:08 21:10 36:35 41:00 41:41

#2 MF14B 2,200 km 9:08 12:02 15:25 4:25 0:41
8 1 Agheorghiesei Rare 41:49 1(38) 2(34) 3(50) 4(100) Finish

4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:44 20:39 37:16 41:09 41:49
#4 MF14D 2,400 km 10:44 9:55 16:37 3:53 0:40

M18  (8)

1 6 Szikszai Csongor 15:58 1(35) 2(43) 3(31) 4(47) 5(100) Finish
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:20 6:19 9:50 13:39 15:32 15:58

#1 M18F21A 2,700 k 3:20 2:59 3:31 3:49 1:53 0:26
2 7 Vadean Catalin 18:35 1(35) 2(43) 3(31) 4(47) 5(100) Finish

4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:06 7:55 11:55 16:05 18:06 18:35
#1 M18F21A 2,700 k 4:06 3:49 4:00 4:10 2:01 0:29

3 6 Szikszai Csongor 21:09 1(37) 2(45) 3(33) 4(49) 5(100) Finish
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 5:09 9:03 12:11 18:21 20:38 21:09

#3 M18F21C 3,100 k 5:09 3:54 3:08 6:10 2:17 0:31
4 6 Voros Adam 21:53 1(36) 2(44) 3(32) 4(48) 5(100) Finish

2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 4:33 9:59 14:22 19:20 21:23 21:53
#2 M18F21B 3,300 k 4:33 5:26 4:23 4:58 2:03 0:30

5 7 Vadean Catalin 24:12 1(37) 2(45) 3(33) 4(49) 5(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:43 9:40 13:01 19:28 23:40 24:12

#3 M18F21C 3,100 k 5:43 3:57 3:21 6:27 4:12 0:32
6 6 Voros Adam 25:00 1(38) 2(46) 3(34) 4(50) 5(100) Finish

4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:00 9:58 14:40 22:23 24:28 25:00
#4 M18F21D 3,200 k 7:00 2:58 4:42 7:43 2:05 0:32

7 7 Catana Alexandru 40:13 1(38) 2(46) 3(34) 4(50) 5(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 17:11 20:45 24:36 33:26 38:59 40:13

#4 M18F21D 3,200 k 17:11 3:34 3:51 8:50 5:33 1:14

7 Catana Alexandru mp 1(36) 2(44) 3(32) 4(48) 5(100) Finish *35 *47
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro ----- 8:55 12:30 17:01 18:51 19:20 3:33 16:29

#2 M18F21B 3,300 k 8:55 3:35 4:31 1:50 0:29

M21  (16)

1 11 Toth Zoltan 17:04 1(31) 2(35) 3(43) 4(39) 5(47) 6(100) Finish
1 GRR - C.S. Garage 2:34 4:55 7:41 10:29 15:06 16:40 17:04

#1 M21A 3,400 km 2:34 2:21 2:46 2:48 4:37 1:34 0:24
2 12 Szasz Botond 17:36 1(34) 2(38) 3(46) 4(42) 5(50) 6(100) Finish

3 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:11 6:05 7:53 10:26 15:05 17:09 17:36
#4 M21D 3,200 km 3:11 2:54 1:48 2:33 4:39 2:04 0:27

3 14 Biro Alexandru 19:45 1(33) 2(37) 3(45) 4(41) 5(49) 6(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:47 5:27 ----- 12:13 17:29 19:13 19:45

#3 M21C 3,600 km 2:47 2:40 6:46 5:16 1:44 0:32
4 12 Berszan Paul 20:08 1(31) 2(35) 3(43) 4(39) 5(47) 6(100) Finish

4 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:18 5:08 8:11 13:04 18:09 19:45 20:08
#1 M21A 3,400 km 3:18 1:50 3:03 4:53 5:05 1:36 0:23

5 14 Biro Alexandru 20:34 1(31) 2(35) 3(43) 4(39) 5(47) 6(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:49 5:30 9:02 12:31 18:06 19:59 20:34

#1 M21A 3,400 km 2:49 2:41 3:32 3:29 5:35 1:53 0:35
6 11 Toth Zoltan 20:47 1(33) 2(37) 3(45) 4(41) 5(49) 6(100) Finish

3 GRR - C.S. Garage 3:19 7:58 11:07 13:30 18:32 20:23 20:47
#3 M21C 3,600 km 3:19 4:39 3:09 2:23 5:02 1:51 0:24

7 14 Sebestyen Istvan 21:50 1(34) 2(38) 3(46) 4(42) 5(50) 6(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:53 9:40 11:55 14:18 18:56 20:59 21:50

#4 M21D 3,200 km 2:53 6:47 2:15 2:23 4:38 2:03 0:51
8 12 Szasz Botond 22:14 1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(40) 5(48) 6(100) Finish

1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:28 5:36 9:35 14:18 19:53 21:44 22:14
#2 M21B 3,900 km 3:28 2:08 3:59 4:43 5:35 1:51 0:30

9 12 Berszan Paul 22:16 1(33) 2(37) 3(45) 4(41) 5(49) 6(100) Finish
2 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:19 7:17 12:03 14:14 19:56 21:52 22:16

#3 M21C 3,600 km 3:19 3:58 4:46 2:11 5:42 1:56 0:24



CN MTBO 2x2 lun. 29.10.2018 07:17
Split time results Page 2 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (16) (cont.)

1 11 Toth Zoltan 17:04 1(31) 2(35) 3(43) 4(39) 5(47) 6(100) Finish
1 GRR - C.S. Garage 2:34 4:55 7:41 10:29 15:06 16:40 17:04

#1 M21A 3,400 km 2:34 2:21 2:46 2:48 4:37 1:34 0:24

10 13 Szasz Janos 22:35 1(34) 2(38) 3(46) 4(42) 5(50) 6(100) Finish
2 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 4:25 8:26 10:58 13:43 19:22 22:01 22:35

#4 M21D 3,200 km 4:25 4:01 2:32 2:45 5:39 2:39 0:34
11 14 Sebestyen Istvan 22:42 1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(40) 5(48) 6(100) Finish *31 *49

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:55 6:12 10:19 13:35 20:07 22:05 22:42 3:07 19:12
#2 M21B 3,900 km 3:55 2:17 4:07 3:16 6:32 1:58 0:37

12 13 Szep Zoltan 25:36 1(31) 2(35) 3(43) 4(39) 5(47) 6(100) Finish *42
3 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:34 7:54 12:06 16:21 22:27 25:07 25:36 15:35

#1 M21A 3,400 km 3:34 4:20 4:12 4:15 6:06 2:40 0:29
13 13 Szep Zoltan 26:01 1(33) 2(37) 3(45) 4(41) 5(49) 6(100) Finish *36 *42

1 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:47 9:05 12:59 16:56 23:11 25:26 26:01 6:58 14:59
#3 M21C 3,600 km 3:47 5:18 3:54 3:57 6:15 2:15 0:35

14 13 Szasz Janos 26:34 1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(40) 5(48) 6(100) Finish *49
4 VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 5:17 7:33 12:46 16:17 23:44 26:01 26:34 23:07

#2 M21B 3,900 km 5:17 2:16 5:13 3:31 7:27 2:17 0:33
15 11 Gego Hunor 28:17 1(34) 2(38) 3(46) 4(42) 5(50) 6(100) Finish

4 GRR - C.S. Garage 4:12 8:54 14:12 20:05 25:25 27:53 28:17
#4 M21D 3,200 km 4:12 4:42 5:18 5:53 5:20 2:28 0:24

16 11 Gego Hunor 34:56 1(32) 2(36) 3(44) 4(40) 5(48) 6(100) Finish
2 GRR - C.S. Garage 4:45 7:59 15:44 19:21 30:37 34:32 34:56

#2 M21B 3,900 km 4:45 3:14 7:45 3:37 11:16 3:55 0:24

F14  (4)

1 5 Manu Andreea 21:04 1(36) 2(32) 3(48) 4(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:11 10:45 17:11 20:22 21:04

#2 MF14B 2,200 km 5:11 5:34 6:26 3:11 0:42
2 5 Manu Andreea 34:10 1(38) 2(34) 3(50) 4(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 9:37 19:05 29:38 33:24 34:10
#4 MF14D 2,400 km 9:37 9:28 10:33 3:46 0:46

3 5 Man Antonia 46:14 1(35) 2(31) 3(47) 4(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:42 24:32 40:48 45:29 46:14

#1 MF14A 2,100 km 10:42 13:50 16:16 4:41 0:45

5 Man Antonia dns
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro

F21  (8)

1 9 Roman Alexandra 26:16 1(35) 2(43) 3(31) 4(47) 5(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:26 8:44 15:39 21:13 25:38 26:16

#1 M18F21A 2,700 k 4:26 4:18 6:55 5:34 4:25 0:38
2 10 Papara Madalina 28:09 1(37) 2(45) 3(33) 4(49) 5(100) Finish

4 UBV - C.S. Universi 7:16 12:10 17:02 24:06 27:28 28:09
#3 M18F21C 3,100 k 7:16 4:54 4:52 7:04 3:22 0:41

3 9 Roman Alexandra 28:21 1(37) 2(45) 3(33) 4(49) 5(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 8:07 12:45 17:34 24:25 27:39 28:21

#3 M18F21C 3,100 k 8:07 4:38 4:49 6:51 3:14 0:42
4 9 Creciun Alexandra 31:23 1(36) 2(44) 3(32) 4(48) 5(100) Finish

4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:09 12:57 18:57 28:04 30:45 31:23
#2 M18F21B 3,300 k 6:09 6:48 6:00 9:07 2:41 0:38

5 10 Papara Madalina 31:30 1(35) 2(43) 3(31) 4(47) 5(100) Finish
2 UBV - C.S. Universi 6:52 12:45 21:02 27:34 30:35 31:30

#1 M18F21A 2,700 k 6:52 5:53 8:17 6:32 3:01 0:55
6 10 Papara Nicoleta 32:24 1(38) 2(46) 3(34) 4(50) 5(100) Finish

1 UBV - C.S. Universi 10:12 13:11 20:11 28:33 31:21 32:24
#4 M18F21D 3,200 k 10:12 2:59 7:00 8:22 2:48 1:03

7 10 Papara Nicoleta 33:08 1(36) 2(44) 3(32) 4(48) 5(100) Finish *38 *46 *34 *50 *100
3 UBV - C.S. Universi 6:51 14:03 20:55 28:39 31:56 33:08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#2 M18F21B 3,300 k 6:51 7:12 6:52 7:44 3:17 1:12
8 9 Creciun Alexandra 39:31 1(38) 2(46) 3(34) 4(50) 5(100) Finish *43

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 15:32 19:18 26:11 35:42 38:52 39:31 13:42
#4 M18F21D 3,200 k 15:32 3:46 6:53 9:31 3:10 0:39


